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* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed” Results

1 Lily Bouldin 12 Lucas Lovejoy 21:33.75 1
2 Jordyn Caro 11 Lucas Lovejoy 21:54.45 2
3 Samantha Boettiger 9 Prosper Rock Hill 21:57.85 3
4 Alma Pena 9 McKinney North 22:01.44 4
5 Malia Bowling 10 Lucas Lovejoy 22:05.76 5
6 Eliza Coit 1 Lucas Lovejoy 22:06.62 6
7 Leah Kanzler 10 Prosper Rock Hill 22:09.48 7
8 Kaylee Miller 10 McKinney North 22:22.68 8
9 Sophia Remus 10 McKinney North 22:23.73 9
10 Ryann Griffiths 9 Prosper Rock Hill 22:28.25 10
11 Ingrid Santamaria 10 McKinney North 22:33.39 11
12 Daniela Mijares 9 Prosper Rock Hill 22:38.11 12
13 Nikki Morgan 10 McKinney North 22:39.01 13
14 Kate Carlson 9 Lucas Lovejoy 22:44.63 14
15 Gracelin Taylor 10 Lucas Lovejoy 22:48.33 15
16 Ania Betanzo 12 Prosper Rock Hill 22:54.65 16
17 Madison Paul 9 Prosper Rock Hill 23:02.28 17
18 Frida Vesey 12 McKinney North 23:10.72 18
19 Karly Greenwood 12 Lucas Lovejoy 23:15.15 19
20 Carolina Banda 1 The Colony 23:25.41 20
21 Eliana Range 9 McKinney North 23:30.15 21
22 Mikaela Woodard 12 Prosper Rock Hill 23:46.18 22
23 Ella Dellenbach 1 Prosper Rock Hill 23:49.73 0
24 Gabriel Owens 12 Princeton 24:01.43 0
25 Gabrielle Cohen 9 Wylie East 24:13.96 23
26 Sophia Pickens 10 McKinney North 24:19.67 0
27 Anaya Little 9 Princeton 24:19.99 0
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Emily Broach
Morgan Broom
Madison-Du-Beis
Lena Slater
Jazmyn Miller
Lizeth Acosta
Peyton Lehmann
Faith Seddig
Mary Kessler
Summer Jones
Alexandra Mendoza
Ariana Hernandez
Elizabeth Ayala
Megan Wilson
Emily Valentin
Niyana Green
Evelyn Smucker
Tanya Gonzalez
Cassidy Graham
Haley Santiesteban
Maria Salinas
Katherine Sibrian
Carolyn Childrey
Kassandra Cano
Kaliah Jude
Amelia Doherty
Elizabeth Sanchez
Jalin Carrington
Naomy Valtierra
Kaelyn Olson
Carina Mata
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The Colony
Wylie East
Lucas Lovejoy
The Colony
Prosper Rock Hill
Princeton
Prosper Rock Hill
Wylie East
McKinney North
Sherman

The Colony

The Colony
Wylie East

The Colony
Wylie East
McKinney North
Sherman
Sherman
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Sherman
Princeton
Sherman

Wylie East
Sherman

Wylie East
Denison

Wylie East
Denison
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman

The Colony

1+2+5+6+14 (15+19)
4+8+9+11+13 (18+21)
3+7+10+412+16 (17+22)
20+24+26+29+30 (32+42)
23+25+27+31+33 (38+40)
28+34+35+36+37 (39+41)

24:25.87
24:29.17
24:32.52
24:39.68
24:41.13
24:56.81
24:57.04
25:08.03
25:47.08
26:59.68
27:10.15
27:15.25
27:17.79
27:26.12
27:31.53
27:32.94
27:33.61
27:51.05
27:54.81
27:58.43
28:34.79
28:44.19
28:59.87
30:10.35
30:20.53
30:35.09
30:46.87
31:07.91
31:28.07
31:57.82
32:00.14
33:08.71

1:10 1-5 Split | 22:05 Avg
0:37 1-5 Split | 22:24 Avg
0:56 1-5 Split | 22:25 Avg
3:49 1-5 Split | 25:23 Avg
3:17 1-5 Split | 25:44 Avg
1:44 1-5 Split | 27:49 Avg
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